

wheat roll with sandwich cut (Item no. 2753)

wheat roll with sandwich cut

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sour dough(water, WHEAT FLOUR, RYE FLOUR), rapeseed oil, yeast, salt, MALTED BARLEY extract, stabilizers guar flour, glucose, emulsifier ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids, acidulant regulator(calcium phosphate, calcium carbonate), flour treatment agent ascorbid acid  
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS